BARLOWS - WHITCHURCH OVER 60s BOWLING LEAGUE

INCOME & EXPENDITURE
YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019
INCOME 2018 . 2019 EXPENDITURE
Sponsorship-Barlows 360.00 180.00 Affiliation Fees

S.C.G.B.A. Handbook
Insurance Public Liability

Match Fees 1984.00 2080.00 Trophies &Engraving
Competions 52.00 22.00 Lunch Expenses
Affiliation Fees 200.00 205.00

Lunch income 1960.00 1088.00 Donation to Tillstock B.C.

Record/Fixture Books
Score Cards

Deficit for Year Team Prizes
Officers Expenses
Web Site
Donations
Fines

Surplus forYear

2018

25.00
2.50
40.56
40.00
2060.00

40.00
284.40
168.29

1190.00
100.00
40.00

25.00

540.25

2019

25.00
2.50
41.80
35.00
990.00

40.00
258.40
106.80

1190.00
100.00
41.00

744.50



